GABILAN
Los Gatos
Stevenson
Palma
Salinas
Soquel

Carmel

MISSION
Monterey
Aptos

PG
Hollister
MVC
Santa Cruz

Saratoga

Last

Lehman
Kehoe
Brigantino
Eggleston
Kusanovich

Loper

Dietz

Boyd

Jorn

Brett
Bariteau
Sheykhzadeh
Dodge

*Updated as of 1/27/25

First

Davis
Cooper
Luke
Matt
Troy
Troy

Dakota
Dairien
Josh
Davis
Ryan
Turin

Bryan

Mobile

925-451-5731
530-591-5761
831-801-4026
209-756-9446
916-792-4766
831-241-4461

530-5215245

619-316-7175
831-264-3055
818-219-6202
831-234-2752
415-755-5548
619-929-1006

Email

coachdlehman@]gsuhsd.org
ckehoe@stevensonschool.org
Ibrigantino@intero.com

matt.eggleston@salinasuhsd.org

troyloper@gmail.com

ddietz@mpusd.k12.ca.us
dairien@gmail.com
vboyslacrosse@pgusd.org
bdavis@sbhsd.k12.ca.us
ryanbariteau@mvcs.org
11turin13@gmail.com
bdodge67@gmail.com

Attendance 1/27/25

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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